Results Fiesta de Gila

Cliff, NM Sept. 23, 2023

Event
Saddle Bronc

Bull Riding

Ranch Bronc Riding

Tie Down Roping
Incentive Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Incentive Barrel Race

Open Barrel Race

Open Team Roping Header

Open Team Roping Heeler

#12.5 Team Roping Header

#12.5 Team Roping Heeler

#9.5 Team Roping Header

#9.5 Team Roping Heeler

Place

W W wN

Name

Kaden Miranda

No Qualified Rides

Kaden Miranda
Colt Carlson
Chaz Pilley
Udel Nelson
Sage Sewell

Braxton McKinley

Braxton McKinley

Riley Ybarra

Frankie Baumeister

Demaris Alcon
Patti Swapp

Ava Packouz
Audrey Packouz

Chance Means
Colton Sherwood

Lyvon Gonzales
Chad Knight

Chance Means
Colten Sherwood

Lyvon Gonzales
Chad Knight

Ike Cline
Chism Harriet

Ben South
Cooper Young

Time

10.7

10.7

3.97
4.7

17.96
18.016

17.125
17.393

6.14
7.07

6.14
7.07

6.14
7.07

6.14
7.07

11.1
22.02

11.1
22.02

Score

73

73.5
72.5
68.5
68.5
68.5

Amount

198

380
285
95
95
95

300

150

435
290

270
180

405
270

350
235

350
235

495
330

495
330

300
200

300
200



